
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to Robert Brown Engineers’ existing
professional services contract with an end date of June 30, 2016 (Contract No. BC 16-034), increasing the
contract amount by $50,000.00, for a total contract not-to-exceed cost of $380,000.00 to allow the contractor to
continue providing engineering consulting services to the Energy and Minerals Division for oil and gas
projects.

File #: 16-00462, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

